
CE 2023-2024 MEMBERS LIST

ADMINISTRATION

1 Elimane Mbengue Head of school embengue@academielafayette.org

2 Steven Livingston Director of Finance slivingston@academielafayette.org

3 Howard Carpenter Director of Operations hcarpenter@academielafayette.org

PRINCIPALS

1 Dorothée Werner Oak Vice Principal dwerner@academielafayette.org

2 Jean-Claude Diatta Oak Principal jdiatta@academielafayette.org

3 Maritza Paul Armour Principal mpaul@academielafayette.org

4 Heather Royce Cherry Principal hroyce@academielafayette.org

5 Moulaye Seydi Cherry Vice Principal mseydi@academielafayette.org

TEACHER REPRESENTATIVES

1 Bérengère Mailloux Oak bmailloux@academielafayette.org

2 Natalie Delerue Middle School Rep ndelerue@academielafayette.org

3 Kate Absher High School Rep kabsher@academielafayette.org

4 Justin Jones Cherry jjones@academielafayette.org

5 Katy Wilson IB Coordinator kwilson@academielafayette.org

PARENT REPRESENTATIVES

1 Brande Molina PTO President molina.brande@gmail.com

2 Kat Kroeger Cherry Parent Rep katie.m.chen@gmail.com

3 Natasha Rogers
VerBrugge

Oak Parent Rep nrogers428@gmail.com

4 Monica Erdmann Middle School Parent
Rep

monica.erdmann@gmail.com

5 Sarah Young High School Parent
Rep

smileyyoung@gmail.com

6 Kristien Garrett Parent at Large Garretthomeschool816@gmail.com

STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE

1 Tuly Dastrup Student Council
President

tdastrup@academielafayette.org
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CE Calendar 2023 - 2024

CE Member Election: September 12th to 16th

Meeting Dates:
- October 20th
- December, 7th
- January, 18th
- March, 14th
- May, 16th


